
  Spring 2020 
 

Holy Cross Catholic School  

Registration/Tuition Fee Schedule  

2020-2021 School Year 

 

 

PreK-3 ---- 5th Grade 

 

(PreK-3 must be 3 years old on or before September 1, 2020) 

(Kindergarten must be 5 years old on or before September 1, 2020) 

 

Registration Fee (Book, Technology, Supply) 

(per student) $300.00 

 

Tuition Monthly Annual Total 

1 Child $435.00 $4350.00 

2 Children $783.00 $7830.00 

3 Children $1,044.00 $10,440.00 

4 Children $1,218.00 $12,180.00 

5 Children  $1,270.20 $12,702.00 

 

**All tuition, lunch, and Before/After School Program (Eagle’s Nest) charges are 

processed through the FACTS on-line management system. 


